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Report

Year
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
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Fees
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Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
Appointment
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Date / Time printed: 10/19/2022 2:55:08 PM

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Judge

Bauer, S
Bauer, S

Bauer, S

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P
Flanigan, P
Flanigan , P
Flanigan, P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P

Flanigan , P
Flanigan , P

Flanigan, P

Whatley , J

Whatley , J

Case Number
B-22-1128-CV-A

B-21-1044-CV-A

B-12-1109-CV-A

B-20-1419-CV-B

B-20-1419-CV-B

B-22-1198-CV-B

B-22-1060-CV-B

B-16-1288-CV-B

B-16-1426-CV-B

B-22-1243-CV-B

B-22-1288-CV-B

B-22-1288-CV-B

B-22-1288-CV-B

B-20-1419-CV-C

B-22-12114-CV-
C

Case Style

ITIO AGUIRRE
CHILDREN
ITIO ABRIGO
CHILDREN.
ITIO TOBAR
CHILDREN

ITIO
MARTINEZ
CHILDREN
ITIO
MARTINEZ
ITIO MATA
CHILDREN
ITIO PEREZ
CHILD

ITIO ARRIOLA
CHILDREN
ITIO
MARTINEZ
CHILDREN
ITIO
ALTAMIRANO
CHILDREN
ITIO SEXTON
CHILDREN
ITIO SEXTON
CHILDREN
ITIO SEXTON
CHILDREN

ITIO
MARTINEZ
CHILDREN
ITIO
MARTINEZ
CHILDREN

Appointee Appointee Appointee
First Name Last Name

William

Carmen

Carmen

William

William

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

Michelle

William

Michelle

Kathleen

Michelle

Michelle

Asare
Ramirez

Ramirez

Asare

Asare
Jones
Jones
Jones

Jones

Jones

Asare
Jones

Sauvage

Jones

Jones

Position

Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem
Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Fee : Fee
Source Amount
County ~ 280.00
County 675.00
County 310.00

0.00
County ~ 960.00
County  960.00
County 52.00
County 69.00
County 156.00
County  72.00
County  582.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
County 150.00
County  450.00
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2022
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Date / Time printed: 10/19/2022 2:55:08 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Whatley , J
Whatley , J
Whatley , J

Whatley , J

B-22-1013-CV-C
B-22-1211-CV-C
B-21-1208-CV-C

B-21-1142-CV-C

ITIO GARCIA
CHILDREN
ITIO
GONZALES
ITIO
BAREFIELD
ITIO SALAZAR
CHILDREN

Michelle

Michelle

William

Carmen

Jones

Jones

Asare

Ramirez

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

County |

County
County

County

256.00
404.00
1,136.00

1,725.00



